
Pos 

 

Veteran 
1 
2 

 

Women 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Nr. 

17 

517 

126 

12 

97 

307 

41 

80 

21 

772 

191 

15 

666 

5 

43 

358 

33 

Namn 

Christoffer Högås 

Kenneth Söderlind 

Matilda Huss 

Lisa Armandt 

Julia Svan 

Felicia Wedén 

Emmily Smalsjö 

Amanda Elvin 

Nicole Loginger 

Elin Westerberg 

Alva Gradstock 

Celina Hessman 

Josefin Hellbom 

Tina Månsson 

Ebba Svedberg 

Lisa Envall 

Lovisa Gunnari 

Klubb 

Mockfjärd MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Uppsala MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Mockfjärd MK 

Västerås MK 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

Hedesunda CK 

Mockfjärd MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

AMF Årsunda 

AMF Årsunda 

SMK Gävle 

AMF Årsunda 

SMK Södermanlandsavdeln 

AMF Årsunda 

Sponsor 

Svensk Bilvård 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Team Speedstore 
Karlström Motor 

Team Speedstore 

JHL Motorsport/Karlström Motor 
JHL Motorsport/Karlström Motor 
Team Speedstore 

H11  

25 
22 

25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
15 
13 
11 
12 
14 
10 

9 
6 
8 
7 

H17  

25 

22 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

8 

11 

9 

10 

7 

6 

T o tala p oäng  

50 

44 

50 

44 

40 

34 

34 

30 

27 

24 

24 

22 

21 

18 

16 

15 

13 

M ä s t e r s k a p s p o ä n g  

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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